LG-4  10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/LX
SFP Gigabit Fiber Media Converters
 Access Technologies … FTTX, IP Digital Surveillance Networking
Wamin Optocomm Corporation   www.wamin.com.tw
5F, No. 6, DuXing Road,  Hsinchu Science Park,  Hsinchu, Taiwan 300   Tel: +886-3-577-3518
10/2009 Kov
LG-4
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/LX

5F, No. 6, DuXing Road,  Hsinchu Science Park,  Hsinchu, Taiwan 300   Tel: +886-3-577-3518
10/2009 Kov
LG-4 Ordering Information
■ Operating in Dual Strand, Multi Mode  ■ Operating in Dual Strand, Single Mode
Ordering Code: LG-4-C1C2C3C4  Ordering Code: LG-4-C1C2C3C4
C1 C2 C3 C4  C1 C2 C3 C4
   Unit type     Unit type
S= Stand Alone  S= Stand Alone
Fiber Interface  Fiber Interface
6: LC (Duplex)  6: LC (Duplex)
Distance  Distance
S: 550 m  A: 10 km S: 30km V: 70km
Mode  Mode
M: Multi Mode  S: Single Mode
■ Operating in Single Strand, Single Mode and BiDi Transmission
Ordering Code: LG-4-C1C2C3C4
C1 C2 C3 C4
   Unit type
S= Stand Alone
Fiber Interface
9: SC ( TX=1310 nm ) 7: LC ( TX=1310 nm )
A: SC ( TX=1550 nm ) 8: LC ( TX=1550 nm )
Distance
A: 10 km  C:20km M:40km
Mode
S: Single Mode
Ordering Examples
Model Number Description
LG-4-MS6S Dual strand  multimode fiber,  550m,  Duplex LC interface
LG-4-SA6S Dual strand  single-mode fiber, 10 km,  Duplex LC interface, Tx: FP-1310 nm
LG-4-SC9S Single strand single-mode fiber, 20km,  BiDi-SC interface,  Tx: FP-1310 nm
LG-4-SCAS Single strand single-mode fiber, 20km,  BiDi-SC interface,  Tx: FP-1550 nm
LG-4-SC7S Single strand single-mode fiber, 20km,  BiDi-LC interface,  Tx: FP-1310 nm
LG-4-SC8S Single strand single-mode fiber, 20km,  BiDi-LC interface,  Tx: DFB-1550 nm
LG-4-SM9S Single strand single-mode fiber, 40km,  BiDi-SC interface,  Tx: DFB-1310 nm
LG-4-SMAS Single strand single-mode fiber, 40km,  BiDi-SC interface,  Tx: DFB-1550 nm
LG-4-SM7S Single strand single-mode fiber, 40km,  BiDi-LC interface,  Tx: DFB-1310 nm
LG-4-SM8S Single strand single-mode fiber, 40km,  BiDi-LC interface,  Tx: DFB-1550 nm
LG-4-SS6S Dual strand  single-mode fiber, 30km,  Duplex LC interface,  Tx: DFB-1310 nm
LG-4-SV6S Dual strand  single-mode fiber, 70km,  Duplex LC interface,  Tx: DFB-1550 nm
■Document No.: OI-09009  Version: 1